alkoholfreie Getrinke

Cota Cotla / Leght
Cota Cotla / Light
Fanifa

Fanta

Sprife

Sprife
Apfelschorle
Apfelschorile

Glashdiger

Wasser classie
Wasser classie
Wasser classie FL
Wasser siill
Wasser stiill
Wasser sl FL
Tonce Warter FL
Botter [Lemon FL
Gnger Ale FL

Sift

Orangensaft
Kerschnekitar
Apfelsaft Klar
Bananennekiznyr
Kciba

Kcba

0,20 L
o440 L
0,20 (
o,40 (L
020 L
o,40 L
0,20 L
O,40 L

0,20 L
o,40 L
2,00 (L
0,20 (L
o,40 L
1,00 (L
Q255F
.25 &
0,25 (L

o020 (L
0,20 L
0,20 (L
o20 L
o020 (L
o,40 L

2,30 €
4,60 €
2,30 €
4,60 €
2,30 €
4,60 €
2,30 €
4,60 €

2,30 €
4,60 €
8,50 €
2,30 €
4,60 €
8,50 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €

2,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
5,60 €



alkoholhalige Gefrinke

Beere vom Fassy

Libzer Py / Alster
Libzer Py / Alster
Duckstfecn
Ducksfecn

Flaschenpiere

Liibzer alkoholfred
Macisely Hefeweizen
Macsely alkoholfrec

offene Weine

Wecnschorle
Wecssburgunder frocken
Wecsswein Lieblich
Spdflese

Meylot trocken

Roxe” halbfrocken
FProsecco-

Flaschenweine / Sekt

Wecssbuwrgunder trocken
Wecsswein lieblich
Spdrflese

Roze
Merlot
Sekt

o330 L
2,50 ¢
0,30 L
0,50

&35 L
o550 (L
0,50 L

o530 0
0,20 L
0,20 L

020 (L
0,20 L
o,10 L

o775 ¢
O,75 ¢

7S ¢
.75 L
0,75 L

3,20 €
5,30 €
3,50 €
5,80 €

F580 €
3,00 €
5,00 €

5,50 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
3,50 €

15,00 €
15,00 €

15,00 €
15,00 €
20,00 €



Aperol Sprifz
Erdbeer Sprifz

Cola Whesky
Cola Rum

Cola Goldkrone
Vodika [emon
Gon Tondie

HefBgetvinke

Tasse Kaffee
Cappiuccino-
Latte Macehiato-

Milehkaffee

Kakao- muf Sapne

Adoppelier Espresso-
Glag Tee versch. Sorfen

0,30 L
0,30 (

0,20 (
0,20 L
o020 (
0,20 (L
0,20 L

4l
4l
Fcl

Fcl
Gl

7,00 €
7,00 €

6,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

2,80 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
S,00 €
2,80 €



Spircfuosen

Kerseh / Vodka
Apfel / Vodka
Blawpeere / Vodka
Korn

Jublinmgaguavit
Malteser Krewz Aguaydr
Fernef Branca
Rawmazzotfo
Jagermecster
Bullengehluck
Roter Hengst
Obstler

Badleys

Ecerlikor
Goldkrone
Johnnce Walker
Ballentines

Ouwnzo-

o o
Wodlka
Krimmel

2l
2cl
2cl
2cd

2cd
2cd
2cd
2cd
2cl
2cl
2cd
2l
4 cl
2cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
2cd
2cl
2cd
2cd

2,20 €
2,20 €
2,20 €
2,00 €

2,70 €
2,20 €
2,20 €
2,20 €
2,20 €
2,70 €
2,70 €
2,00 €
&, 70 €
2,00 €
4,00 €
6,40 €
6,40 €
2,20 €
2,20 €
2,20 €
2,20 €



